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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-137656

GORGEOUS REMODELED CONDO AT 
THE FOUR SEASONS BEVERLY HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Judi Fogelman 310-721-5386

2+3
300 N SWALL DR #454

$1,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

This top floor unit has 2 bedrooms, 2 baths plus a den.  
Fabulous views to Downtown L.A.  It has a new hardwood 
floors and plantation shutters.  The kitchen is brand new 
from Italy.  Granite countertops, subzero Miele appliances 
and stone floors.  This is a full service bldg.  24 hour valet, a 
pool, spa and fitness center.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwsh,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-980079

SPANISH ESTATE ON PRIVATE 
PROMONTORY

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/S.Strassner 310-623-8800

7+10
1270 SHADOW HILL WAY

$29,500,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Private promontory, breath-taking views from Ocean to 
Downtown & captures pastoral views of Hills & Franklin 
Canyon. Finest quality & taste, excellent space & scale, 
spectacular uses of marble finishes. Master w incredible 
views, sitting rm, dual baths/dressing rms. 3 additional bdrm 
suites on top floor. Lower level has kitchen w/ eating area, 
butler's, family rm, formal living & dining rms, study, guest 
suite & maids. GH w bdrm suite. 3-car garage. Grounds w/ 
shell shaped pool & decks, w views.

www.1270ShadowHillWay.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-125366

ONE MILLION PRICE REDUCTION, 
LOWEST PRICE PER FT2 IN BH!

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Marjan Nourani 310-920-9490

7+11
1296 MONTE CIELO DR

$17,370,000 MEDITERRANEAN

MOTIVATED SELLER: New constructed Mediterranean 
Estate on 36000 + FT2  mostly flat lot, welcomes you to 
grand scaled rooms w/natural light, high Ceilings,formal 
Dining room,Living&Family room, 5bd suit,Master w/FP, 
luxurious baths,his &hers walk-in-closets& balcony w/view 
of backyard&pool. Office w/a private entrance, State-of-the 
art Theater, Wine cellar, Sauna,Elevator,Gym, Maid w/bath, 
6-car garage,sparkling Pool/Spa,Outdoor kitchen,BBQ plus 
a 2-story Guest house completes this grand estate.

BBQ,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch red11-2

NEW  LISTING! RE-BUILT BH HOME!

RODEO REALTY BH
Margery Chirchick 310-927-1049

4+4
458 S LA PEER DR

$2,395,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Enter this 2-story re-built family hm. adorned w/all the love 
and attention to unique details for the optimum lifestyle! 
Formal Living rm; Formal Dining rm; Cook's Kitchen w/
center island and high-end appliances; 2 fireplaces; Amazing 
architectural lines throughout w/high ceilings, lots of light; 2 
downstairs bedrooms; 2 upstairs bedrooms,large loft area; 
Romeo & Juliet landing overlooking platform for art objects;  
Spacious master suite and ofc. BR. . Twilight open 5-7 Tues.

2-zone a/c/htg; attic whole house fan;

Open NEW11-2

GORGEOUS SPANISH IN FANTASTIC 
NEIGHBORHOOD

RODEO REALTY BH
Jordana Leigh 424.239.8725

5+5
212 S LINDEN DR

$3,249,000 2sty-SPANISH

Bring your buyers! Fantastic Spanish fixer in the heart of 
Beverly Hills.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-130620

STUNNING OPPORTUNITY IN BH ON 
HUGE LOT!

COMPASS
Scott Tamkin 310-493-4141

4+4.5
447 S SPALDING DR

$3,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Fantastic opportunity in Beverly Hills. Very quiet location with 
unobstructed city and hill views. This lovely traditional home 
has a great family layout and large open spaces. It also has 
enormous development potential. HUGE lot with pool and 
grassy yard. Large detached garage with changing room/ 
shower. Also available for lease at $10K/mo.

Atc Fan,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING IN BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Atlas Maize 3109688828

0+0
604 WALDEN DR

$5,195,000 TRADITIONAL

FIRST TIME ON THE MARKET IN OVER 45 YEARS! A 
development opportunity in the prestigious flats of Beverly 
Hills. Charming fixer with many possibilities. Bathrooms & 
kitchen are ready for your design, add on, or total rebuild. 
Bring your imagination and see the potential for a complete 
renovation or start from the ground up. 
CATERED BY RICHEEZE GRILLED CHEESE TRUCK!

Lunch NEW11-2

RARE STEVEN EHRLICH MODERN 
MASTERPIECE

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Tom Davila 310.432.6492

5+5.5
2207 BOWMONT DR

$6,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Located on a lg lot at the end of a gated & pvt driveway 
is this 2-story Steven Ehrlich home w/ interiors by Mark 
Brunetz. Main flr has double-height LR, media rm, formal DR, 
custom kitch, sexy powder rm & MIL suite. Upstairs is pvt 
master w/ spa-like BA, 3 additional BRs & 2 BAs. The home 
also boasts multiple outdoor ent areas, pool and spa as well 
as a pvt lookout patio w/ city to ocean views. In addition, 
there is a studio/gym w/ bath, 2-car garage plus carport & 
turnaround driveway.

www.2207Bowmont.com

Open NEW11-2

JOHN WOOLF-INSPIRED HOLLYWOOD 
REGENCY

COLDWELL BANKER
Frankel and Baker 310-281-3981

4+4.5
1114 SUTTON WAY

$6,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Glamorous, brand new, and sophisticated renovation of 
a circa 1966 John Woolf-inspired Hollywood Regency on 
a quiet lane in the heart of Beverly Hills. Artful façade 
and grand 12’ custom-paneled circular entry with soaring 
volume inventively unifies Modernist, Greek Revival, and 
19th Century French architectural elements, creating a chic, 
dramatic, and rare single story pied-a-terre.  A singular, 
refined home blending glamorous indoor/outdoor living, 
comfort and unparalleled amenities.

www.1114SuttonWay.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-136144

FIRST TIME ON MARKET IN OVER A 
GENERATION

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+8
514 DOHENY RD

$14,995,000 MID-CENTURY

An incredible property located behind gates in the most 
prime and exclusive section of Beverly Hills. Featuring a 
sprawling one story Mid-Century Hawaiian Ranch style 
home built in 1955. Perfect for remodel or rebuild. Your 
dream estate. Surrounded by beautiful mature landscaping, 
beautiful gardens, huge motor court, swimming pool.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW11-2
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#16-137894

LOCATED IN THE EXCLUSIVE GATED 
ENCLAVE OF OAK PASS ROAD

HILTON & HYLAND
G. Gold / B & N Robinson 310.741.0505

6+8
9739 OAK PASS RD

$22,995,000 SPANISH

Located in the Exclusive Gated Enclave of Oak Pass 
Road, This Magnificent Estate Is Perched on Apx. 3.5 
Acres of Expansive Park-like Grounds Overlooking Serene 
Canyon Views. Situated Up a Private Gated Driveway, This 
Compound Offers Total Privacy & Security & Seamlessly 
Combines Modern Luxury With the Old World Elegance of a 
Grand Spanish Villa. Built in 2010 by Architect John Reed.

hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

ARCHITECTURAL LUXURY MODERN 
HOME !!!

JOHN AAROE GROUP BH
Valerie Cuny/Nicole Kohn 3105295065

4+5
1166 ANGELO DR

$5,600,000 1sty-MODERN

Private & gated one story Architectural 4 bed 5 ba home on 
one of Beverly Hills most sought after streets.
Natural Light streams through  floor to ceiling  windows 
, perfectly showcasing an open central living , Gourmet 
kitchen ,  top of the line appliances .Beautiful Master suite 
, large walking closet , custom glass tiles in master ba  .3 
additional bed with their own private ba & to complete this 
stunning home sliding glass doors opening to a sparkling  
pool surrounded by a lush  landscape!

Fleetwood glass doors,sub zero ,

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-132456

GATED HOME ON LARGE LOT IN BHPO

NELSON SHELTON
ELSA & DAVID 310-663-4100

3+3
2262 BETTY LANE

$2,200,000 TRADITIONAL

Traditional home private and gated in great BHPO location. 
Fabulous 2-story Master Suite w/loft, granite kitchen with 
breakfast area opens to Family Room. Formal dining room, 
fireplace in living room and den, great yard with solar heated 
pool, spa and waterfall, covered patio. Hardwood floors, 
French doors, crown moldings, recessed lighting. A little 
paint and elbow grease can make this house into a home.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-128980

MAGNIFICENT MANSION

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Marshall Peck 310-497-3279

5+7
9839 CARDIGAN PL

$5,745,000 2sty-SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Incredible home at the end of a cul de sac w/ 5 bedrms & 
7 bathrms. Enormous foyer w/ grand, sweeping staircase. 
Gourmet center island chef's kitchen w/ palatial family rm 
combination. Beautiful living & dining rms w/ custom crown 
moldings & old world study. 2nd floor balcony w/ views of 
the resort-like pool & waterfalls. You would think you're in 
Hawaii. Car lover's dream as there is an incredible 6 car 
garage & 24 hour security. A home that dreams are truly 
made of.

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-133418

IRRESISTIBLE MEDITERRANEAN IN 
PRIME LOCATION!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 3106917888

5+5
1343 N BEVERLY DR

$3,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Immerse yourself in this quintessentially romantic 
Mediterranean home. Just steps from Coldwater Canyon 
Park, Built to impress & located just minutes from the city 
of Beverly Hills this home boast coved ceilings, multiple 
balconies, elegant hardwood floors, & tons of natural light. 
Walk upstairs & find your prvt master suite that exudes luxury 
w/ huge glass windows overlooking, a cozy fireplace, dual 
walk-in closets & an incredible patio. This irresistible gem is 
truly remarkable!

1343Beverly.com

Lunch rev11-1

MLS#16-124960

BACK ON MARKET

MARISA ZANUCK
marisa zanuck 3109131741

3+4
1951 N BEVERLY DR

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This  residence is convenient to both Coldwater Canyon park 
and Franklin Canyon park. House has 3 bedrooms all ensuite 
& all generously sized, huge Master suite with beautiful new 
bathroom, w/ custom finishes though out,  Carerra marble, 
bidet, & 6 sprayer shower w/double head shower sprayer. 
Thermador appliances in kitchen, granite counters, French 
doors throughout, New roof only 3 years old. Sparkling 
large pool and very green lush PRIVATE backyard!! JUST 
Appriased for 2,150,000 !!!!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Lunch bom12-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#16-137322

COME JOIN US FOR LUNCH!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Dillon 805-889-6560

6+5
8827 EVANVIEW DR

$5,586,000 CONTEMPORARY

An entertainers dream located in exclusive lower Sunset 
Plaza. 6BR, OFC, full digital home theater, family rm w/
full bar, FP.  Master ste w/FP, 2 balconies, patio & bath w/
dual sinks, steam shower, spa tub, toilet/bidet & walk-in 
closet.  Kitchen features a dramatic skylight, dual sub-zeros, 
6 burner gas range & an induction cooktop. Up-to-date 
home automation sys (System 4), elevator, light & bright 
throughout.  Outdoor dining terrace w/summer kitchen, 
saltwater pool, spa, dry sauna & sundeck.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-136520

-EXPLOSIVE CITY VIEWS-

NICHOLAS PROPERTYGRP
Dustin Nicholas 3107701847

3+3
8515 HEDGES WAY

$5,250,000 MODERN

The quintessential Hollywood Hills digs- Offering matchless/
explosive panoramic unobstructed city to ocean views. 
Comfortable open floor plan w living,dining area, office/
bonus room. Private with room to convert additional rooms 
into office/parking/or bedrooms if desired.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-129888

NELSON SHELTON & ASS
Michael Dickson 310 918-5383

3+4
3548 MULTIVIEW DR

$3,598,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Brand New Gated Hollywood Hills Home built in an Italian 
Mediterranean style with a modern flair. Fantastic Views. 
3 Bedrooms + 3.5 Baths. Beautiful Travertine Tiled Deck 
around a salt water Pool & Spa. Fabulous Kitchen with Viking 
Appliances. Large 2 Car Garage plus additional parking. This 
is a Smart Home with a sophisticated security system plus 
many other features.

bult ins

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING, GATED SPANISH

WEA
Sara Berger 310-344-7970

4+3.5
2017 EL CERRITO PL

$2,995,000

Built in 1927. Lovingly redone with character and charm. 
Exteriors redone with details sourced from all over the world. 
Hardwood floors and beamed ceilings. Grand master suite. 
Home has a total of 4 bedrooms + 3.5 baths. Beautiful patio 
with outdoor dining areas and stunning pool & spa. Perfect 
entertaining home. A true gem recalling Hollywood's golden 
era.

Open NEW11-2
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CHIC SUNSET STRIP VIEW HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

4+3.5
8584 FRANKLIN AVE

$2,595,000

Walled courtyard entry leads to smartly styled and newly 
remodeled home. Open farm kitchen with beamed ceilings, 
butcher block center island and large dining area. Fantastic 
outdoor terrace with built in fire pit and head-on city views. 
Sophisticated living room with wood-burning fireplace, 
custom cabinetry, paned windows and French doors. 
Wonderful maser suite with sitting area, newly remodeled 
Hampton’s style bath and walk-in closet. Stunning city views 
from most rooms.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-133060

MODERN 'BIRD' STREET HIDEAWAY!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Helbling / Perry 310 849 2485

4+3
1523 5/8 N DOHENY DR

$2,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

Secluded in a semi-private enclave on prime Doheny. 
Indoor/outdoor flow from the living/dining rooms onto 
spacious deck with city lights. Dual master suites open to 
a private pool & spa. Your own professional salon comes 
complete with hydraulic stylist chair, shampoo bowl & 
custom dispensary. Light & bright with a comfortable, inviting 
feel, the 'perfect' address surrounded by multi million dollar 
properties. A must see and the absolute BEST VALUE in the 
Doheny Estates/ Bird Streets area!!

NEW PRICE $2,295,000

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE HOLLYWOOD HILLS RETREAT

HILTON & HYLAND
A. Lascano / B. Farrugia 424 253 5489

4+3
8665 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE

$1,699,000

Fall in love with this great contemporary oasis. Boasting 
5 rare off street parking spaces, a generous gated private 
front yard and a very bright open floor plan. The main floor 
features an airy open design with soaring ceilings that 
overlooks the terraced lushly landscaped back yard. Great 
for entertaining, and dinning, with amazing canyon views. A 
hard to find private yard in the hills, mins to Sunset & a stroll 
to Wonderland School, makes this an excellent opportunity.

Alphonsobjorn.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-134176

STILL LOOKING GOOD AT 106 YEARS' 
YOUNG!

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
JoanYarfitz/John Steiner 310-666-1454

4+2.5
2237 STANLEY HILLS DR

$1,575,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Cape Cod Farmhouse built in 1910 with upgrades throughout. 
Gated & Private 22,500 sq.ft. lot. Wonderland School District. 
Light & bright 4 BD, 2 1/2 bath; central a/c & heat; French 
doors; cook's kitchen w/ Viking range. Open floor plan living 
room w/ wood-burning fireplace; peg-and-groove floors; 
hand-crafted wood paneling; beamed ceiling & dining area 
in approx. 2457 sq. ft. of living space. Separate office/play 
house. 2-car garage & off-street parking pad. A Truly Unique 
Property!

Lunch NEW11-2

Classic 3 bedroom, 3 bath 2-story home located in the Wonderland School District on a quiet peaceful cul-
de-sac. Light and bright open floor plan features dining area, breakfast area,

3+3
8883 SUNSET CREST PL

$1,350,000 TRADITIONAL
Refresh. NEW11-1

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY HThomas O'Rourke 3107700221
Dryer,Rng/Ovn,WshrMLS#16-136798

MID-CENTURY POST & BEAM

SOTHEBYS
Kevin Keyser/ Jodi Rubin 323-877-2040

3+2
2451 HORSE SHOE CANYON RD

$1,295,000 2sty-POST & BEAM

Near the end of a quiet cul-de-sac just blocks from the highly 
rated Wonderland Avenue School. This celebrity-owned 
home has a bright open plan that includes a two-story glass 
entryway, wood-beamed ceilings, three bedrooms, two 
baths, a den or office space, floor-to-ceiling windows, and 
hardwood floors throughout. The expansive chef's kitchen 
includes a built-in breakfast nook, stainless appliances, and 
new marble countertops. True SoCal living with fantastic 
indoor/outdoor flow.

Sheltrgroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-133446

TRADITIONAL MID CENTURY HOME 
SET ABOVE THE STREET WITH VIEWS

SOTHEBY'S
Brian Ades 310-503-8080

3+2
3848 BROADLAWN DR

$849,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

1st time on the market in 60 years, originally built in 1956 
and well-maintained. Features 3 beds, 2 1/2 baths with 
1,924 sq. ft. of interior living space on a 4,903 sq. ft. lot and 
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

NY meets LA in this gorgeous unit on the Wilshire Corridor, 
home to an award winning actor. Newly remodeled unit 
includes spacious open living and dining area, stunning 
kitchen with stainless appl and bfst area, den/media rm, lg 
bright master bedroom w/ fireplace, 2 walk-in closets, and 
tranquil mstr bath, abundant storage. Includes high end 
materials, finishes and design appointments. Panoramic 
views of ocean, hills, and city. Full svc bldg with amenities, 
24 hr concierge, valet and security.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-137678

ABSOLUTELY BEAUTIFUL 3+3 
PENTHOUSE WITH VIEW !

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Soheila Eshtehardi 310-300-3345

3+3
2175 S BEVERLY GLEN #403

$965,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous hard to find TOP FLOOR 3+3 with high ceiling, 
south facing, sun drenched with view! Entirely renovated with 
quality and taste! Spacious living,dining,family room with 
beamed ceiling & skylight.Large master suite with plantation 
shutters, walk-in closet and designer bathroom. Hardwood 
flooring.Showcase kitchen with breakfast bar.HOA includes 
earthquake.Building has pool, sun deck, & jacuzzi. Great 
location, close to Century City restaurants, theaters , 
shopping. Feels like home.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Fridge,others

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-137638

HARD-TO-FIND 2 BD + DEN/3RD BD & 
2.5 BA PRIME WESTWOOD CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Janine Gershon 310-804-4607

2+3
10535 ASHTON AVE #104

$779,000 CONTEMPORARY

1 blk S. of Wilshire. Fabulous location on tree-lined street 
amidst multi-million dollar homes. 1,680 sf per pub records 
(Larger per appraisal). Lovely liv rm w/ F/P & wood floor. 
Dining area off kitchn w/ eat-in area. High ceilings. Mstr w/ 
en suite bthrm, dressing area & lg walk-in closet. 2nd bdrm 
adjoins den/3rd bdrm via 2nd bthrm w/ tub & shower. Private 
balcony. Guest powder rm off front entry. Separate laundry 
rm. 2 prkng spaces in security garage. Well-maintained bldg. 
renovated in 2003.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Oth

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-976799

REDUCED 100K & PRICED TO SELL AT 
WILSHIRE TERRACE

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

2+3
10375 WILSHIRE #6B

$795,000 MID-CENTURY

LOOKING AT ALL OFFERS BY JULY 1ST. OPEN TUES 
11-2PM, LUNCH BY JOAN'S ON THIRD. Rare opportunity to 
create your dream home in the prestigious Wilshire Terrace 
with spectacular panoramic ocean, city, and mountain views! 
This southwest facing condo features a generous 2400 
sq. ft floor plan with bright light-filled 2 bedrooms and 2.5 
bathrooms.

Lunch red899000
11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-136316

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Mitra Moradifar 310-383-7253

6+6
11956 AZURE PL

$3,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Tucked away in a quiet and private cul-de-sac, this 
meticulously renovated and traditional home is gated 
and boasts a long driveway surrounded by greenery. The 
property opens up to a magical backyard oasis. Equipped 
with a large pool, serene waterfall, and a sizable deck that 
overlooks a lush putting green.

Dshwshr,Micro,Fridg

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#16-125058

EXCITING NEW REDUCED PRICE - 
GREAT VALUE!!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4330

3+2
11327 CHENAULT ST

$1,149,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Adorable Charmer in Brentwood Glen! Clean and bright 
Traditional home with 3 bedrooms, 2 baths and a den. 
There is wood paneling, hardwood flooring, built-ins and 2 
fireplaces. A great floorplan includes a lovely entry hall and 
formal dining room.  Spacious and bright kitchen and cozy 
den have access to backyard. New carpet; double paned 
windows, new Central A/C and Heat; storage shed; detached 
garage and additional covered parking.

3 bd + 2 ba + Den + Central AC + 2 Fpl

Open red1249000
11-2

RARE ENCHANTING BRIGADOON OF A 
HOME

RODEO REALTY
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310.623.8800

3+3
1820 OLD ORCHARD RD

$2,995,000

Currently owned by major Latin American actress, this 
home offers complete privacy. Unique scale of the ceiling 
height and skylights afford both the open air and coziness 
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

COLDWELL BANKER
Margie Markus 818 807-7414

3+2.5
123 S CLARK DR, UNIT PH2

$1,149,000 4sty-TRADITIONAL

Stunning bright 3 bedroom 2.5 bath designer chic penthouse 
located in trendy Robertson area w/large private rooftop 
sundeck, ideal for entertaining. Gourmet kitchen with Italian 
cabinets, granite counters, breakfast bar, stainless Viking 
appliances. Open dining/living room area w/fireplace. 
Gorgeous bamboo hardwood floors. Luxury master suite w/
walk-in closet, fireplace and elegant bath that includes dual 
vanity plus separate shower and tub. 14 unit building set on 
quiet tree lined street.

Lunch NEW11-2

CLEAN AND OPEN END UNIT IN PRIME 
WEST HOLLYWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAYBH
Joaquin Garcia 310-777-2807

1+1
8535 W WEST KNOLL DR, UNIT 116

$549,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

A superb 1 bedrm, 1 bth condo in a coveted West Hollywood 
building. Features a great open living rm/dining area beside 
an open kitchen. Dark espresso wood floors create a modern 
feel. Perfect for entertaining w/ a large, bright living rm that 
spills out to an expansive private balcony w/ views over West 
Hollywood & the Downtown skyline. Spacious master bedrm 
features ample closets & access to the balcony.  A fine 
location just above Santa Monica & a short distance from 
shops & restaurants.

Dishwshr/GarbDisp/Mcrwve/RangeOven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-136030

GORGEOUS WEHO MID-CENTURY TOP 
FLOOR UNIT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Paul Shipley 310-383-1306

1+2
1200 N FLORES ST #304

$487,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light and bright, One bedroom /one bath & powder room.  
View of pool.  Lovely new  hwd flrs & plantation shutters. 
Updated cooks  kitchen w/ new cabinets. Walk-in shower & 
soaking tub.  Baths w/gorgeous tiled floors & new cabinets. 
Ceiling fans & mirrored wall. Very spacious master suite 
w/ Great closets. Washer/dryer in unit. Close to Gelson's 
supermarket, Merix, Basix, Earth Bar, Hamburger Mary's and 
other fine restaurants and clubs.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-137666

FABULOUS TOP-FLOOR UPDATED 1+1 
W/LAUNDRY, EQ INS, & 3% CSO!

TELES PROPERTIES
Allie Joel Riley 310-467-4567

1+1
1275 HAVENHURST DR #18

$449,000 MID-CENTURY

Ultra-stylish top-floor 1-bdrm condo in well-located mid-
century bldg,The Lawford. This unit in Prime West Hollywood 
has been updated w/ hardwood floors, stainless steel 
appliances, custom tile backsplash & shower, smooth 
ceilings, recessed lighting, skylights, modern vanity, & 
INSIDE LAUNDRY! Enjoy fabulous south-facing city views 
from master bedroom & generous closet/storage space. This 
building is well-maintained w/ great HOA and is close to the 
best WeHo locales. Beautiful courtyard w/pool.

www.1275HavenhurstDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-121070

REDUCED TO SELL - SELLER WANTS 
OFFER COME AND SEE THIS DEAL!

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
Jeffrey Hobgood 310-305-7653

3+3
8609 W WEST KNOLL DR #A

$1,199,000 CONTEMP MED

REDUCED TO SELL-SELLER WANTS OFFERS! Huge over 
2,000 sq ft unit Located in the prestigious 2005 "Margarita" 
building, this rare opportunity for 3bd highly upgraded front 
facing unit with City Lights Views. Very spacious and open 
floor plan so it feels like  a home,Stone and hardwood floors 
throughout, gourmet granite and stainless kitchen , with 
European appliances. Many dramatic upgrades including 
custom dining room ceiling. Secure building with rooftop 
deck,gym and rec room. and 2 car parking.

Stainless Bosch Appliances Amaz Finishes

Refresh. red1350000
11-2

MLS#16-129222

STYLISH REMODELED 2BD+2.5BA 
TOWHOUSE IN PRIME WEST HOLLYWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER +FARAHMAD

2+2.5
960 N DOHENY DR #306

$1,299,000 SPANISH

Stylish & chic remodeled 2BD+2.5BA townhome in prime 
West Hollywood. Brand new design details plus wide plank 
oak & tile floors throughout. This sunlit condo feat numerous 
French doors & windows that open out to stunning views 
of the city. Spacious open living room w/ fireplace & dining 
area, gourmet Chef’s kitchen, luxurious master sanctum, 
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
Chef’s kitchen & breakfast area, expansive family room w/
FP & French doors leading out to the sensational backyard. 
Panamanian rosewood floors, a skylight & glorious picture 
windows flood the home w/sunshine & ocean breezes. 
Elegant master w/pitched ceiling, luxurious master bath & a 
balcony overlooking the backyard

www.12613Everglade.com

Open rev11-2
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13 Palms - Mar Vista Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-137326

2 BEDROOM TOWNHOME IN PALMS

KW-SANTA MONICA
WALKER SPANIER GROUP 310-893-0101

2+1.5
10726 WOODBINE ST #4

$549,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming light & bright 2 bedroom & 1.5 bathroom end unit 
Townhome in small 4 unit complex.  Open concept floor plan 
with large living area with fireplace and dining area.  Redone 
kitchen with stainless steel appliances, granite counters, 
newer cabinets and breakfast bar.  Also includes wood 
floors, laundry in unit, smooth ceilings, patio, gated/secured 
building, 2 car tandem parking,  and more!  Great Palms 
location close to the Palms Expo Light Rail Station as well 
as great shops/restaurants!

SCOTT WALKER & NEIL SPANIER

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#16-137570

!ST TIME ON MARKET IN 35 YEARS: 
SANTA MONICA CANYON HOME

BULLDOG REALTORS INC
Douglas Stoddard 3109138444

4+4
400 ENTRADA DRIVE

$2,450,000 SPANISH

Spanish Colonial Revival-style house built by Frank E. Bundy, 
original 1920s gem feat. 4 beds/ 3.5 baths wi/ 2,693 sq ft of 
living space on three levels. Old world charm & canyon/ 
ocean views,kitchen w/vintage stove,dining rm, living rm 
wfireplace. 4 beds, 1 w/ en suite ½ bath. Master adjoins 
solarium that can be used as office,exercise,sitting room.3rd 
bedroom features door leading to small private patio and 
access to yard.  2 1car garages as well as additional parking 
for two or more vehicles.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridge

Refresh. NEW11-2

SURFER CHIC ARCHITECTURAL IN 
SANTA MONICA

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Michelle Oliver 310.500.6111

3+3
1717 SUNSET AVE

$1,965,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Light + airy architectural home located in Sunset Park w/ 
expansive views of the city, golf course + ocean. Completely 
remodeled kitchen w/ stainless steel counter tops, Meile 
appliances + custom cabinets carry out the SoCal lifestyle. 
The guest house/convertible office space includes half-bath, 
concrete floors + built in cabinetry. Relaxed living spaces 
that open up to private decks + a cascading water feature to 
enjoy the California sunsets.

www.michelleoliver.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-136062

2 BEDROOM 1 BATH FABULOUS 
OPPORTUNITY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Gaby Schkud 310-291-5800

2+1
1649 CENTINELA AVE

$1,050,000 COTTAGE

Remodel, Customize, Build new. Santa Monica Schools and 
Services. R2 Lot.
$1,050,000

None

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-115452

MAJOR REDUCTION, FABULOUS 
OPPORTUNITY NEAR THE BEACH!!

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Melanie Sommers 310-500-1291

4+5
562 STASSI LN

$4,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning 4bd & 5ba in sought after Santa Monica Canyon.  
Featured in Architectural Digest, this light filled house  w/
movable walls of glass offer a seamless indoor/outdoor 
flow.  The main floor is divided by a sculptured staircase 
and features a state of the art kitchen, family, dining and 
entertaining areas.  Second flr w/sumptuous master suite & 
2 bedrooms or office. upper floor has a loft, large office or 
4th bedroom w/bath. Media room, gym & bonus room w/bath 
complete this special home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open red11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-136022

FRESH NEW LOOK-BEAUTIFULLY 
FURNISHED-STUNNING OCEAN VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

3+3
701 OCEAN AVENUE #303

$6,675,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Uniquely large double unit condominium,3 BR 3 
BA,approx.3,408 SF.Chic marble entry,open floor plan.
Gourmet kitchen w/breakfast area,sep.laundry rm.Expansive 
dining & living areas leading to large balcony w/ocean views.
Luxurious master suite w/sitting area leading to a balcony 
w/ocean views.Elegant master marble bath,his/her walk in 
closets.Exquisite bldg.amenities:Concierge 24/7,Spectacular 
Rooftop w/Ocean Views,Pool,Spa,BBQ,Entertaining Area.
Fitness Rm,Banq.Rm. 2 Floor Sub Pkg.On-Site Mgmt.

Washer/Dryer,Range/Oven,Dshwshr,Alarm

Lunch NEW11-2 671/C1

MLS#16-137688

CLASSIC 2 BED + 2.5 BATH 
TOWNHOME, NORTH OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310.345.2661

2+3
1108 18TH ST #9

$1,169,000 CONTEMPORARY

Move-in ready & over 1,400 sq. ft.. Highlights include 
hardwood floors throughout, recessed lighting, fireplace in 
living room, separate dining area, open patio off of living & 
dining & central a/c. Kitchen features granite countertops & 
newer stainless steel appliances. Master bedroom has high 
vaulted ceilings, in-suite full bathroom & balcony. Direct 
access, 2-car private garage. Washer/Dryer in unit. Pet 
friendly HOA w/ low dues, include EQ ins.  Walking distance 
to Montana Ave.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-137636

SM TOWNHOME MINUTES FROM 
BEACH WWW.1017PEARLUNITE.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS
Omega Group-Sam Jacobson 310.746.8839

3+2
1017 PEARL ST #E

$949,900 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Sunset Park Townhome, nearly 1900 Sq Ft of CA lifestyle 
living, 3 BDR, 2 bath just minutes from the beach! Remodeled 
kit & baths, open floor plan with a cozy fireplace. Beautifully 
remodeled open kitchen, SS appliances. Open loft-family 
room opens onto an amazing 497 SF private rooftop patio 
with views, making it perfect for entertaining and enjoying 
city lights and ocean breezes. In-unit washer and dryer and 
a spacious shelved storage unit in front of the 2 car gated 
tandem parking.

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-136710

"REMODELED" 3 +2 MID-CENTURY 
CONDO, NO COMMON WALLS!?

TELES PROPERTIES
Suzanne Trepany 310-210-6533

3+2
827 BAY ST #9

$869,000 MID-CENTURY

Chic & Priv. 3 bed, 2 bath Mid Century condo w/NO 
common walls. Light pours in w/high ceilings, skylights & 
bamboo floors! Solid doors w/Emtek & Baldwin hardware. 
New heater & Freidrich smart wall A/C units. Kit. w/ Cherry 
wd. cabinets. Caesarstone counters, subway tile, white 
appliances, stainless steel sink, Kohler chrome faucet w/
water filtration. Master Suite, Baths w/Porcelain floors, 
subway tile, dble. shower w/glass door, Hansgrohe fixtures 
& Elfa Closets. Attic for storage. W/D in unit!

827bay.com

Open NEW11-2
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SANTA MONICA PIED-A-TERRE

THE AGENCY
Ninkey Dalton (424) 400-5921

1+1
101 CALIFORNIA AVE, UNIT 303

$745,000

Your perfect pied-a-terre located in Santa Monica welcomes 
you with partial ocean views. The residence has been 
transformed into a modern open area of kitchen, entertaining 
area and bedroom with a full-sized bathroom. The engineered 
wood floors throughout bring a rich tone to compliment the 
bright white walls giving a “beachy” vibe. This unit has 2 
tandem parking spots and access to a lovely ground level 
pool. Close to all shops, restaurants, 3rd Street Promenade 
shopping and metro line.

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Income

MLS#16-136982

RESTORED 1907 CRAFTSMAN HOME + 
2 UNITS - N. OF WILSHIRE

THE BIZZY BLONDES
Michael Springer 310-745-8569

Units     
1144 11TH ST

$2,195,000 CRAFTSMAN

Owner User or Investment Opportunity! 1907 Craftsman 
Home in front & 2 units in rear.  Front house is 2+1 w/ Bonus 
Room.  Wood floors, high ceilings, fireplace, Breakfast 
Area, Dining Room & Central Heat/Air.  Two identical back 
units are 1+1 w/ Breakfast area/Office.  Updated kitchens 
& baths.  Close to Beach, Shopping, Dining & everything 
Santa Monica! Santa Monica rent control laws allow for rent 
control exemption for owner users of properties with three 
units or less.

Appetizers Served

Refresh. NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#16-119232

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

5+6
1718 SAN REMO DR

$12,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Down a long and private drive sits an architectural gem 
in the highly coveted Palisades Riviera. This meticulously 
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
home system. Nestled in DWTN LA, 17th floor infinity pool 
plus deck, bbq grill and seated fire pit, fully outfitted gym, 2 
reserved parking spaces, 24 hour security, controlled access 
through the lobby, screening room, business center and 
guest parking. Near Staples Center, LA Live, Whole Foods 
and world class restaurants.

Open NEW11-2

60 Tarzana Single Family

MLS#16-122816

NEUTRA APX.3 ACRE 360 DEGREE VIEW 
MASTERPIECE

WISH SOTHEBY'S INTL
Andrea Korchek 8183710933

4+5
18918 LA MONTANA PL

$4,300,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Richard and Dion Neutra, 1972: One of the most significant 
architectural offerings in the U.S. Neutra was a master 
at integrating architecture within its natural surroundings 
with the home sitting atop an expansive, nearly 3 acre, 
promontory with breathtaking 360 degree views.

Pool house; Detached Full Guest Room

Refresh. rev11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#16-137774

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman

8+10
17065 ENCINO VERDE PL

$4,275,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Rare 9,424 sq ft of luxury living on a 5+ acre lot in the best 
location of Encino. Built in 2001 and extensively remodeled 
in 2013 this 8 bedrooms 10 bathrooms house floor to 
ceiling windows, skylights, gourmet kitchen, wine cellar, 
elevator, movie theater, library, gym, fireplaces, his and hers 
bathrooms, his and hers walk in closets, Jacuzzi tub, steam 
shower, recessed lights, led lights, wet bar, surround sound 
and security system, amazing mosaic pool, spa, waterfalls 
and 4 car garage.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-136716

ENCINO HILLS WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RES
S.Stewart,M.Shore 310-721-5297

5+4
3740 WESTFALL DR

$1,795,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Prime Encino Hills with spectacular twinkling Valley light 
views. Contemporary with  mid-century flair, spacious 
open rooms with abundant light and walls of glass to enjoy 
the views. Conversation pit and fireplace bring the space 
together for  entertaining that flows to the outdoors with 
sparkling pool, spa and patio. 5 bedrooms include a maids/
guest suite+room converted to office.Convenient to both 
Valley and City, this home offers everything and is in coveted 
Lanai School District. A must see!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-114282

NEW PRICE | MAGNIFICENT TUSCAN 
ESTATE

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jacob Dadon 818.264.8780

6+9
4849 ENCINO AVE

$6,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Situated on ±1.37 acres of serene park-like gated grnds. 
Soaring ceilings & Italian Travertine flrs, w/amenities such 
as a frml circular DR, chef's kit, wine cellar, tasting rm, 
& a full viewing theater w/bar. FRL LR w/a stone fplc, an 
elevator, maid's qrts, study, library, & personal gym. The 
mstr ste contains a fplc, ofc, dual custom walk-in closets, 
& a spa-like bath. There are 3 addtnl en suite baths. Formal 
gardens, lawns/patios, a loggia, outdoor kit, tennis crt, pl/
spa, & full gsthse.

www.4849encino.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-119944

REDUCED! THE ULTIMATE IN LUXURY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

6+9
4533 ESTRONDO DR

$5,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

The ultimate in luxury this architectural home is imaginative 
& inspired! The open floor plan boasts soaring ceilings & 
incredible volume. The gourmet kitchen features Calacatta 
marble, Viking appliances, & SS fixtures. The roof deck 
provides an incredible space for outdoor entertaining & the 
yard is complete with limestone patios, infinity pool w/ spa, 
waterfall, & a guest house. Special features include: home 
theater, elevator, garden, 3-car garage, private gate, & more. 
Truly one-of-a kind!

4533Estrondo.com

Lunch red11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#16-137310

THE RESORT: AT SHERMAN OAKS

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

6+6
15439 VALLEY VISTA

$2,350,000 TRADITIONAL

...Enter Your Gated Estate w Just A Click. The Open-Style 
Layout Reflects Today's Modern Lifestyle Where The Lines 
Between Indrs & Outdrs Are Blurred. Your Living Rm Affords 
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